
For urgent enquiries contact:

Community Venues Supervisor
027 839 2789

HOLIDAY HOURS

COMMUNITY 
HALLS

Mon Dec 19 to Sat 24 Dec: Available on request 

Sun Dec 25 to Tue 25 Dec : CLOSED

Wed Dec 28 to Sat 31 Dec: Available on request

Sun 1 Jan to Tue 3 Jan: CLOSED

Wed 4 Jan to Sun 8 Jan: Available on request

Monday 9 Jan: Back to normal operating hours


